TANKS
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
105
PART NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. * WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
TANKS
AC-VT006523 23” X 42” 65 / 245 5” 1” 2.0 25
AC-VT004018 18” X 43” 40 / 150 5” 3/4” 2.0 17
AC-VT006523 23” X 42” 65 / 245 5” 1” 2.0 25
AC-VT010028 28” x 45” 100 / 380 7” 1” 2.0 36
AC-VT010523 23” x 65” 105 / 400 7” 1” 2.0 38
AC-VT011032 32” x 41” 110 / 425 5” 1” 2.0 40
AC-VT016028 28” x 68” 160 / 605 8” 1.5” 2.0 56
AC-VT017531 31” x 61” 175 / 650 8” 1.5” 2.0 48
AC-VT021040 40” x 49” 210 / 800 5” 1.5” 2.0 56
AC-VT022531 31” x 76” 225 / 850 8” 1.5” 2.0 65
AC-VT030042 42” x 55” 300 / 1135 8” 2” 2.0 72
AC-VT030035 35” x 81” 300 / 1135 8” 2” 2.0 82
AC-VT042542 42” x 75” 425 / 1600 8” 2” 2.0 100
AC-VT055052 52” x 66” 550 / 2075 8” 2” 2.0 116
AC-VT060046 46” x 91” 600 / 2275 16” 2” 2.0 130
AC-VT085054 54” x 94” 850 / 3200 8” 2” 1.7 182
AC-VT100064 64” x 81” 1000 / 3800 16” 2” 1.8 250
NO-40070 87” x 53” 1100 / 4160 16” 2” 1.5 170
AC-VT120064 64” x 97” 1200 / 4550 16” 2” 1.7 275
RA-47810 84” x 69” 1350 / 5100 16” 2” 1.5 205
NO-40235 87” x 67” 1550 / 5820 16” 2” 1.5 225
AC-VT165085 86” x 74” 1650 / 6245 16” 2” 1.7 276
NO-40178 87” x 89” 2100 / 7950 16” 2” 1.5 375
NO-40051 95” x 91” 2500 / 9500 16” 2” 1.5 375
NO-40754 95” x 109” 3000 / 11350 16” 2” 1.5 550
AC-VT400096 96” x 140” 4000 / 15140 16” 2” 1.7 950
AC-VT5150102 102” x 161” 5150 / 19495 16” 2” 1.7 1350
AC-VT6250102 102” x 194” 6250 / 23655 16” 2” 1.7 1550
AC-VT105002500 142” x 177” 10500 / 39750 16” 2” 1.7 2500
S.G.* Specific gravity
AC-FS007024 24” x 30” x 39” 70 / 265 5” 1” 1.7 35
AC-FS012532 32” x 32” x 40” 125 / 473 5” 1” 1.7 56
AC-FS022538 38” x 38” x 52” 225 / 850 8” 2” 1.7 85
AC-FS033544 44” x 44” x 56” 335 / 1275 16” 2” 1.7 116
AC-FS053548 48” x 48” x 78” 535 / 2025 16” 2” 1.7 160
AC-FS073548* 48” x 48” x 103” 735 / 2800 16” 2” 1.7 250 (1) AC-FS048HP
AC-FS092562* 62” x 62” x 81” 925 / 3500 16” 2” 1.7 290 (1) AC-FS0925HP
NO-40089* 49” x 54” x 139” 1025 / 3880 16” 2” 1.5 310 (4) NO-60057
AC-FS103578* 78” x 52” x 90” 1035 / 3915 16” 2” 1.7 290 (1) AC-FS1035HP
AC-FS106558* 56” x 56” x 105” 1065 / 4030 16” 2” 1.7 340 (1) AC-FS058HP
AC-FS130062* 62” x 62” x 114” 1300 / 4920 16” 2” 1.7 425 (1) AC-FS1300HP
RA-10975* 62” x 65” x 139” 1650 / 6250 16” 2” 1.5 400 (4) RA-67246
AC-FS175062B** 62” x 66” x 139” 1750 / 6625 16” 2” 1.7 616 (1) AC-FS062HP1750
NO-40618* 84” x 56” x 142” 2035 / 7700 16” 2” 1.5 — (4) NO-62079
AC-FS235088** 88” x 63” x 146” 2350 / 8895 16” 2” 1.7 920 (4) AC-FS2350HP
AC-FS275088** 88” x 70” x 146” 2750 / 10400 16” 2” 1.6 1150 (4) AC-FS2750HP
AC-FS325088** 88” x 79” x 146” 3250 / 12300 16” 2” 1.7 1208 (4) AC-FS3250HP
NO-41267* 92” x 75” x 192” 4035 / 15270 16” 3” / 2” 1.5 — (4) NO-62832
NO-41879* 92” x 96” x 190” 5025 / 19000 16” 3” / 2” 1.5 — (5) NO-63284
* Required hoops ** Poly baffle included Optional ladder for some models, call.
Vertical TanksVertical Tanks
Horizontal TanksHorizontal Tanks
PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb HOOPS
WHITE
PI-FA-2008_Catalogue:Mise en page 1  2009-03-06  09:37  Page 105
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
106
TANKS
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
TANKS
RA-10936 — 19” x 20” x 25” 30 / 110 5'' — 1.5 16
RA-10928 NO-47013 19” x 20” x 38” 50 / 190 5” — 1.5 23
RA-10929 RA-47020 30” x 26” x 38” 100 / 380 5” — 1.5 42
RA-10940 — 36” x 26” x 48” 150 / 575 10” — 1.5 63
RA-10945 — 36” x 35” x 48” 200 / 765 10” — 1.5 76
RA-41381 — 36” x 37” x 69” 300 / 1135 16” — 1.5 109
AC-HZ002523 23” x 22” 25 / 95 5” AC-HZ0025C 1.7 12
AC-HZ005523 23” x 38” 55 / 210 5” AC-HZ0055C 1.7 23
RA-10848 23” x 55” 85 / 325 5” — 1.5 26
RA-47394* 23” x 55” 85 / 325 5” — 1.5 26
AC-HZ011030 30” x 44” 110 / 425 8” AC-HZ0110C 1.7 36
RA-10784 32” x 50” 150 / 575 10” — 1.5 43
AC-HZ015030 30” x 57” 150 / 575 8” AC-HZ0153C 1.7 50
RA-10775 32” x 65” 200 / 765 10” — 1.5 6
RA-10777 38” x 47” 200 / 765 10” — 1.5 60
RA-10779 38” x 69” 300 / 1135 10” — 1.5 83
RA-10809 42” x 76” 400 / 1500 10” — 1.5 100
RA-10794 48” x 74” 500 / 1915 10” — 1.5 120
RA-47335* 42” x 93” 500 / 1915 10” — 1.5 147
* Available in yellow only Note : No outlet included
Square TanksSquare Tanks
Pick-up TanksPick-up Tanks
Horizontal round TanksHorizontal round Tanks
PARTS NO. PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE YELLOW
Horizontal oval TanksHorizontal oval Tanks
AC-PU020052 52” x 30” x 52” 200 / 765 8” 2” 1.7 54
AC-PU020552 52” x 26” x 52” 205 / 775 7” 2” 1.7 87
AC-PU030560 60” x 30” x 58” 305 / 1155 7” 2” 1.7 97
AC-PU035062 62” x 34” x 62” 350 / 1325 8” 2” 1.7 92
AC-PU045062 62” x 41” x 62” 450 / 1700 8” 2” 1.7 102
PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
PARTS NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER FRAME S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
PARTS NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER FRAME S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-HE020041 41” X 26” X 66” 200 / 765 8” AC-HE0200C 1.7 82
AC-HE030048 48” x 30” x 70” 300 / 1135 16” AC-HE0300C 1.7 114
AC-HE040057 57” x 36” x 70” 400 / 1500 8” AC-HE0400C 1.7 126
RA-10908 57” x 36” x 82” 500 / 1915 16” — 1.7 220
AC-HE075069 69” x 42” x 89” 750 / 2840 16” AC-HE0750C 1.7 220
NO-40330 78” x 55” x 90” 1000 / 3800 16” — 1.5 285
RA-47129* 78” x 54” x 138” 1600 / 6000 16” — 1.7 395
RA-47677 88” x 82” x 142” 2550 / 9650 16” — 1.5 550
* Available in yellow only Note : No outlet included
PI-FA-2008_Catalogue:Mise en page 1  2009-03-06  09:37  Page 106
TANKS
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
107
TANKS
Crop-care TanksCrop-care Tanks
Narrow TanksNarrow Tanks
Lawn & garden TanksLawn & garden Tanks
PARTS NO. PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE (O.R.) YELLOW STANDARD
RA-10979 NO-47203 48” x 36” x 90” 500 / 1915 16” — 1.5 173
RA-10980 NO-47084 52” x 40” x 110” 750 / 2840 16” — 1.5 259
RA-10981 — 58” x 46” x 115” 1000 / 3800 16” — 1.5 301
RA-1098N RA-47508 58” x 53” x 115” 1020 / 3850 16” — 1.5 315
RA-41424 NO-41425 58” x 65” x 115” 1300 / 4920 16” — 1.5 —
PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER SADDLES OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
RA-10901 24” x 41” x 49” 150 / 575 10” — — 1.5 67
AC-CAW020024 24” x 46” x 55” 200 / 765 8” AC-CAW0200C — 1.7 79
AC-CAW025024 24” x 51” x 61” 250 / 950 8” AC-CAW0250C — 1.7 93
RA-10989 31” x 49” x 49” 250 / 950 10” — — 1.5 88
AC-OT030031 31” x 56” x 49” 300 / 1135 16” — — 1.7 100
PARTS NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER OUTLET WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
RA-10958 15” x 11” x 30” 15 / 56 5” — 10
RA-10957 20” x 14” x 30” 25 / 95 5” — 15
PARTS NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER OUTLET WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-SB15WPSPR 15” x 12” x 34” 15 / 56 5” Drain 3/4” 8
AC-SB25WPSPR 17” x 17” x 36” 25 / 95 5” Drain 3/4” 13
PI-FA-2008_Catalogue:Mise en page 1  2009-03-06  09:37  Page 107
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
108
TANKS
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
TANKS
2
6
1 43
5
Cone bottom TanksCone bottom Tanks
Clean water TanksClean water Tanks
Other TanksOther Tanks
PARTS NO. DIAM. x H US gal./L COVER OUTLET S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-INO001519 19” x 24” 15 / 56 12” 2” 1.7 7
AC-INO03024 24” x 30” 30 / 110 12” 2” 1.7 12
AC-INO06024 24” x 42” 60 / 227 12” 2” 1.7 22
AC-CB035042 42” x 81” 350 / 1340 12” 2” 2.0 118
AC-CB050052 52” x 81” 500 / 1915 12” 2” 2.0 130
AC-CB100064 64” x 98” 1000 / 3800 16” 2” 1.7 250
AC-CB149064 64” x 132” 1490 / 5640 16” 2” 1.7 340
AC-CB170085 86” x 85” 1700 / 6425 16” 2” 1.7 240
AC-CB260085 86” x 146” 2600 / 9840 16” 2” 1.7 500
AC-CB300090 90” x 125” 3000 / 11355 16” 2” 1.7 550
Frame available, call.
PARTS NO. W x H x L US gal./L COVER VALVE OUTLET WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
RA-26676 10” x 14” x 20” 9 / 34 2” incl. 3/4” 9
REF. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION US gal./L W x H x L COVER OUTLET WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
1 AC-SP0003RT Rectangulaire 3 / 12 7” x 14” x 12” 5” 3/4” 4
2 AC-SP0005SQC5 Conique 5 / 20 11” x 20” x 11” 5” 1-1/4” 8
2 AC-SP0005SQ Conique 5 / 20 11” x 19” x 11” 8” 1-1/4” 8
2 AC-SP0010SQ8 Conique 10 / 39 13” x 13” x 21” 8” 1-1/4” 10
3 AC-SS000612 Rectangulaire 6 / 22 12” x 8” x 15” 5” — 11.5
4 AC-SP0007RT Rectangulaire 7 / 27 9” x 15” x 14” 5” — 6
5 AC-SP0008VM Rectangulaire «loaf» 8 / 30 12” x 17” x 16” 5” 1/2” 6
5 AC-SP0012VM Rectangulaire «loaf» 12 / 53 12”x 22”x 16” 5” 1/2” 9
6 AC-SP0020LC Rectangulaire 20 / 75 14” x 14” x 28” 5” 3/4” 11
AC-SP0026RT Rectangulaire 26 / 98 18” x 19” x 25” 8” — 14
AC-SP0068RT Rectangulaire 68 / 257 26” x 17” x 42” 5” — 40
AC-SP0080RT* Rectangulaire 80 / 302 18” x 44” x 27” 5” — 42
AC-SP0110RT* Rectangulaire 110 / 425 35” x 17” x 48” 5” — 50
* Yellow available by adding “Y” at the end of number.
PI-FA-2008_Catalogue:Mise en page 1  2009-03-06  09:37  Page 108
TANKS
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
Fax Toll-Free 877 474-5317
orders@msspray.com � orders@gregsonrad.ca
109
TANKS
OTHER MODELS AVAILABLE
Specialized TanksSpecialized Tanks
PARTS NO. DIMENSION US gal./L COVER S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-VT011032 32” x 40” 110 / 425 5” 2.0 40
AC-VT021040 40” x 49” 210 / 800 5” 2.0 56
PARTS NO. DIMENSION US gal./L COVER WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-VT0110PL 33” x 41” x 40” 110 / 425 5” 68
AC-VT0210PL 41” x 52” 210 / 800 5” 84
PARTS NO. DIMENSION US gal./L COVER S.G. WEIGHT/lb
WHITE W x L x H
AC-SP0250UT 29” x 62” x 42” 250 / 950 16” 1.7 1 1/2”
NO-41869 29” x 62” x 48” 300 / 1135 16” 1.0 1 1/4”
NO-41247 29” x 65” x 62” 400 / 1500 16” 1.0 1 1/4”
TANK
STAND (PALLETS)
RECTANGULAR
OPEN TOP
PARTS NO. DIAM. US gal./L WEIGHT/lb S.G.
WHITE
AC-OP21040 40” x 42” 210 / 800 52 2.0
AC-OP36048 48” x 48” 360 / 1370 84 2.0
AC-OPO50056* 56” x 62” 500 / 1915 150 2.0
AC-OPO90085 86” x 43” 900 / 3430 175 1.7
AC-OP135085 86” x 62” 1350 / 5140 217 1.7
AC-OP170090 90” x 66” 1700 / 6450 317 1.7
AC-OP220090 90” x 83” 2200 / 8325 365 1.7
AC-OP270090 90” x 103” 2700 / 10225 480 1.7
AC-OP370096 96” x 119” 3700 / 14000 625 1.7
* Bolted cover included
UNDERGROUND TANKS
PARTS NO. W x LO x H US gal./L COVER WEIGHT/lb
WHITE
AC-AST08501W 70” x 60” x 60” 750 / 2840 1 x 24” 259
AC-AST11501W 101” x 60” x 60” 1000 / 3800 1 x 24” 390
AC-AST14501W 118” x 58” x 72” 1450 / 5490 1 x 24” 443
AC-AST17001W 137” x 58” x 72” 1700 / 6435 1 x 24” 528
PI-FA-2008_Catalogue:Mise en page 1  2009-03-06  09:37  Page 109